426

010850
010850
010855
010855
010900
010921
01093¢
010941
010965

011127
011131
011167
011279
011280
011282
011282
011282
011307
011308
011309
011310
011311
011314
011315
011316
011317
011318
011319

011320
ii 011321
011335
011335
011337
011338
011340
011341
011342
011344
011345
011346
011349
011351
011353
011356
011358
011359
011361
011361
011403
011404
011405
011406
011407
011408
011409

011410
011411
011411
011412
011413
011414
011415
011416
011417
011417
011418
011419
011420
| 011421
011442
011442
011442

011126

011410 .
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LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
EVE INCORPORATED
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
HENRY SCHEIN INC

I0S CAPITAL

KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
FRANKLIN, THOMAS
OKLAHCMA DIETETIC ASSOC
ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS
MINGO, DEBRENA

PAIMER, MELVA

ROTH, ROGER

RUGGERI, CARMEN E
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE
SUNS, CARRIE C

SCOTT, JAMES H
STROZIER, JAMES F
STEVENSON, PATRICIA
ZIMA JR, JOHN J

TURNER, ANN

DUFFY, MICHAEL

DUFFY, MICHAEL

FORBES, ALISA

HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR
GARVEY, MARK

HUTTON, KARLA D
CHAMBERS DEBRA E
HILTON, PATRICK

ESTE, FERNANDO

HESS, DIANE

HAYMES, DAVID MARK
HCOVER, MARY

HOFFMAN, LINDA

BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN
IVEY, REGGIE

IVEY, REGGIE

DAVIS, LARINDA SUE
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA
DINDY, BERNARD

HOLT, JUANITA

GUDGEL, LESLEY
WICKERSHAM, JOHN
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
KRUSE, RUTH M

_ KRUSE, RUTH M

LOWE, CONNIE

LOWE, CONNIE

VELADOR, DORIS J
JACKSON, EDNA H

WYATT, ELAINE

LOZANO, MARIA

MARSHALL, TERESA D
MCAFEE, TAMMY JO
MCAFEE, TAMMY JO
SCHERADO, KAREN R
SCHENDT, CHERYL

TIPPIT, BRANDI

SAVAGE, JUDY

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE

SUPPLIES 299.40
SUPPLIES 139.00
SUPPLIES 650.69
'SUPPLIES 43.15
SUPPLIES 82.71
MAINT. _ _ 10.00
SERVICES : 43.63
SUPPLIES 105.26
SERVICE 535.05
SERVICES 76.24
SERVICES 5,220.00
TRAINING ' 280.00
SUPPLIES 32.45
SERVICES 71.17
SERVICES 91.55
SERVICES 3,222.68
SERVICES 1,121.45
SERVICES 234.52
MILEAGE 208.65
MILEAGE 134.55
MILEAGE 224,90
MILEAGE 192.08
MILEAGE 146.58
MILEAGE 317.20
MILEAGE 95.23
MILEAGE 164.45
MILEAGE 182.65
MILEAGE 146.21
MILEAGE 127.40
MILEAGE 137.80
MILEAGE 22.10
MILEAGE . 237.25
TRAVEL 188.80
MILEAGE 213.85
MILEAGE 233.35
MILEAGE 241.15
MILEAGE 354.90
MILEAGE 161.20
MILEAGE 277.55
MILEAGE 45.83
MILEAGE 43.55
MILEAGE 66.63
MILEAGE 138.78
MILEAGE 90.03
MILEAGE ‘ 157.95
MILEAGE 14.88
MILEAGE : 30.23
MILEAGE ( 25.11
MILEAGE 52.00
MILEAGE 43.00
MILEAGE 180.20
MILEAGE 135.20
MILEAGE 232.45
MILEAGE 97.18
MILEAGE 50.03
MILEAGE 186.55
MILEAGE 104.97
TRAVEL 175.80
MILEAGE 19.18
TRAINING 129.00
MILEAGE 16.25
MILEAGE 119.93
MILEAGE 16.04
MILEAGE 78.00
MILEAGE 93.93
MILEAGE 60.45
TRAVEL 78.00
MILEAGE 13.65
MILEAGE 85.80
MILEAGE 28.60
MILEAGE 176.80
SERVICES 6,391.16
SUPPLIES 174.72
SERVICES 65.75




